中 文  |  E N G L I S H
增量型编码器 FG 2 / FGHJ 2
用于重工业标准传动
Incremental encoders FG 2 / FGHJ 2
For standard drives in heavy industry
2
Task and Solution   3
Product benefi ts   4

选项5 V TTL（信号输出） / Option 5 V TTL (signal output)
选项 FOC 光纤50 / 125 μm 或 62.5 / 125 μm / Fiber geometry for option FOC 50 / 125 μm or 62.5 / 125 μm
选型表 / Type code
11
接线技术 / Connection technology
AK = 单输出带端子排 / One system with terminal strip
AL = 单输出带光纤接口 / One system with FOC connector
AI  = 单输出带ITT-Cannon接口
One system with ITT-Cannon connector
AKK =  双输出带端子排
Two systems with terminal strip
类型 / Type
FG  = 实心轴 / Solid shaft
FGHJ = 空心轴 / Hollow shaft
脉冲数 / Pulse rates
600
1024
2048
其它可指定 / others on request
双输出系统时，注明两组输出的脉冲率，如：1024/1024或1024/2048
with two systems, state pulse rates for both., e.g. 1024/1024 or 1024/2048
系列/ Series系列/ Series
Johannes Hübner 增量型编码器 FG 2 / FGHJ 2 Incremental encoder FG 2 / FGHJ 2
© johannes hübner giessen 04/2020
世界范围合作伙伴 | Partner worldwide
Johannes Hübner
Fabrik elektrischer Maschinen GmbH
Siemensstrasse 7
35394 Giessen
Germany
Tel./Phone: +49 641 7969-0